PEGASUS

swissport &)

Date Prepared: 15-May-2025 .32

Air Cargo Manifest Page: .
1.C.A.O. Annex 9, Appendix 3 Prepared by : DOSSANTOS
Manifest No: 214480

Owner ¢or Operator:
Registration:

Pegasus Airlines
Customs Ref:

Point of Loading: HAM  Flight No./Date: PC 1044 15-May-2025 Point of Unloading: SAW
AIR WAYBILL PIECES WEIGHT NATURE OF GOODS USE BY OWNER/OPERATOR OFFICIAL USE
BULK

624-52159273

11/11

Secured via x-ray at ham by scs

624-52222284
624-52217826
624-52217841
624-52217830
624-52217852

Total; Pcs

Regulated Agent DE/RA/00113-07 herewith confirms that we have accepted documented security status per consignment belonging to this

171
1/1
141
4/4
171

19

19

AR = //Oifj
K66 /g_

20 -

522.2LABORATORY EQUIP HAM-EBL

24.0PANEL ASSY FLOOR HAM-NQZ
3.0CIVIL AIRCRAFT
0.5 AIRCRAFT PARTS

11.4 AIRCRAFT PARTS
0.8 CIVIL AIRCRAFT

561.9kg

561.9 kg

manifest

HAM-SHJ
HAM-GYD
HAM-GYD
HAM-SHJ

NGL12-HAM

EXP12-HAM
BPLI12-FRA
BPLI12-FRA
BPL12-FRA
BPL12-FRA

Total No. of AWB's:

6

XSPX

X SPX
TI EAP SPX
X SPX
X SPX
X SPX




