

**Air Cargo Manifest**

I.C.A.O. Annex 9, Appendix 3

Date Prepared: 15-May-2025 9:32

Page: 1

Prepared by: DOSSANTOS

Owner or Operator: **Pegasus Airlines**

Manifest No: 214480

Registration:

Customs Ref:

Point of Loading: **HAM** Flight No./Date: **PC 1044 15-May-2025** Point of Unloading: **SAW**

---

**AIR WAYBILL**   **PIECES**   **WEIGHT**   **NATURE OF GOODS**   **USE BY OWNER/OPERATOR**   **OFFICIAL USE**

---

**BULK**

624-52159273	11 / 11	522.2 LABORATORY EQUIP	HAM-EBL	NGL12-HAM	X SPX
Secured via x-ray at ham by scs					
624-52222284	1 / 1	24.0 PANEL ASSY FLOOR	HAM-NQZ	EXP12-HAM	X SPX
624-52217826	1 / 1	3.0 CIVIL AIRCRAFT	HAM-SHJ	BPL12-FRA	T1 EAP SPX
624-52217841	1 / 1	0.5 AIRCRAFT PARTS	HAM-GYD	BPL12-FRA	X SPX
624-52217830	4 / 4	11.4 AIRCRAFT PARTS	HAM-GYD	BPL12-FRA	X SPX
624-52217852	1 / 1	0.8 CIVIL AIRCRAFT	HAM-SHJ	BPL12-FRA	X SPX
	<hr/> 19	<hr/> 561.9 kg			

Total: Pcs      19      561.9 kg      Total No. of AWB's:      6

Regulated Agent DE/RA/00113-07 herewith confirms that we have accepted documented security status per consignment belonging to this manifest

*1TR = 190 kg*  
*2TR = 366 kg*